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Now at
your dealer
or wh.com

RC-Sets:
Compiled for 
your individual 
needs
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Ignaz-Glaser-Straße 53, Postfach 1
5111 Bürmoos, Austria
t +43 6274 6236-0
f +43 6274 6236-55
office@wh.com
wh.com

RC-Spraykit

› Spray clip RC-43
› Spray clip RC-56/RC-58
› 2x Coolant hoses
› Nozzle Cleaner

RC-E Spraykit

› Spray clip RC-43
› Spray clip RC-56/RC-58
› 2x Coolant hoses
› Nozzle Cleaner
› 2x O-ring
› 1x EXCO-ring for RC-20 RM/BC
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REF 08067630 REF 04860700

RC-SET 2 LS RM

› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 RM

RC-SET 2 LS BC

› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 BC

RC-SET 3 LS RM

› RC-56
› HE-43 T
› AM-20 RM

RC-SET  
2 HS RM

› RC-95 RM
› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 RM

RC-SET  
3 HS BC

› RC-98 BC
› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 BC

RC-SET  
2 HS BC

› RC-95 BC
› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 BC

RC-SET  
4 HS RM

› 2 x RC-98 RM
› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 RM

RC-SET  
3 HS RM

› RC-98 RM
› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 RM

RC-SET  
4 HS BC

› 2 x RC-98 BC
› RC-56
› RC-43
› RC-20 BC

REF 90000330

REF 90000335

REF 90000338

REF 90000331

REF 90000336

REF 90000339

REF 90000332

REF 90000337

REF 90000340


